CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN

2008

PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 39 - EDMONTON-RIVERVIEW
CANDIDATE: WENDY ANDREWS

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

REVENUE

Contributions:
Total of $375.00 or less
Total of $375.01 and greater
Deduct total amount returned
Sub total
Net Contributions

Transfers Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Other Registered Candidate(s)
Trust Funds
Total Transfers Received

Other Sources:
Fund-raising function(s)
Other income

Total Other Sources

Value of Election Material Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Value of Election Material Received

Total Campaign Period Revenue

EXPENDITURES

Campaign Period Expenses:
Expenses (paid and unpaid)
Valued Contribution(s)

Value Of Election Material Recieved From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Campaign Period Expenses

Transfers Paid To:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)

Valued
Contribution

(Goods and Services)

$45.40
$709.04
$0.00

Cash/Cheque
$20,425.00
$48,200.00

$0.00

$754.44

$68,625.00

$0.00
$14,600.00
$0.00

$350.00

$7,050.00

$250.00

$3,598.00

$4,819.82
$8,417.82

$58,947.75
$754.44

$3,598.00

$4,819.82

$0.00
$15,613.57

$69,379.44

$14,950.00

$7,300.00

$100,047.26

$68,120.01



Registered Candidate(s) $0.00

Total Transfers Paid $15,613.57
Total Campaign Period Expenditures $83,733.58
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT) $16,313.68

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING $375.01 OR GREATER
CONTRIBUTOR AMOUNT TYPE

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS

ADAMS, STEVE $2,000.00 Cash
ANDREWS, GAYLE $1,000.00 Cash
ANDREWS, GREG $1,000.00 Cash
BALON, DIANNE $400.00 Cash
BARR, GORDON $500.00 Cash
BRIMACOMBE, RONALD $500.00 Cash
BROOKER, ELMER $500.00 Cash
CHALACK, DAVID $500.00 Cash
DAY, JOHN R $2,000.00 Cash
DUNSEITH, ROB $1,000.00 Cash
DUNSEITH, ROB $200.00 Cash
Subtotal: $1,200.00
DUSHENSKI, WILLIAM $500.00 Cash
EDWARDS, JAMES S. $500.00 Cash
EDWARDS, JAMES S. $50.00 Cash
Subtotal:  $550.00
FITZGERALD, LAURA $250.00 Cash
FITZGERALD, LAURA $200.00 Cash
Subtotal:  $450.00
FORGE, JOAN $400.00 Cash
GIBB, MAX $1,000.00 Cash
GILLESPIE, JAMES M $2,000.00 Cash
GREEN, SUSAN $500.00 Cash
GREEN, SUSAN $50.00 Cash
Subtotal: $550.00
HICKEY, DON $200.00 Cash
HICKEY, DON $400.00 Cash
Subtotal:  $600.00
KINASEWICH, BOB $250.00 Cash
KINASEWICH, BOB $250.00 Cash
Subtotal:  $500.00
KINGSTON, HAROLD $400.00 Cash
KIPNES, IRVING $1,000.00 Cash
KWAN, BREWSTER H $500.00 Cash



LISTON, JOHN
LUFT, AUDREY
MANNING, DENNIS
MARANO, MIKE
MARANO, MIKE

MCCALLUM, RICHARD J
MICHETTI, GREGORY
MILNER, STANLEY A
NICHOLS, CAL

RACH, DENNIS J
RENAUD, PHIL

RENTZ, GARRY
SEIDEL, ROBERT A
SLATOR, SANDY
SLATOR, SANDY

TESKEY, ROBERT
TESKEY, ROBERT

TURNER, ROBERT J
WOOLSEY, GLENN
WORLEY, DAN
YOUNG, RALPH
YOUNG, RALPH

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS
544280 ALBERTA LTD.

74160 ALBERTALTD

806837 ALBERTA LTD.

809849 ALBERTA LTD.

CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC.

CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC.

D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP

EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD.

ELLERSLIE EAST LTD.

GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC.
GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC.

GILLESPIE PROF CORP
GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP.
GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP.

JANSSEN-ORTHO INC

LEHIGH CEMENT LTD

MARGARET KOOL MARKETING INC.
MATTHIAS INC.

$50.00
$709.04

$1,000.00
$100.00

$1,000.00
$400.00

$300.00
$100.00

$500.00
$200.00

$500.00
$100.00

$400.00
$1,000.00
$400.00

Subtotal:

$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

$400.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

Subtotal:

$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

Subtotal:

$500.00

Subtotal:

$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Valued
$759.04

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
$1,100.00

Cash
Cash
$1,400.00

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
$400.00

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
$700.00

Cash

Cash

Cash
$600.00

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash



MELCOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD $500.00 Cash

MORGAN CONSTRUCTION & ENVIRONMENTAL LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
NASON CONTRACTING GROUP LTD. $400.00 Cash
PHARMX REXALL DRUG STORES LTD. $2,000.00 Cash
R W KIRBY PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION $500.00 Cash
REGISTRY CONNECT LTD $400.00 Cash
SOUTH TERWILLEGAR DEVELOPMENTS LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
TELUS CORPORATION $400.00 Cash
WEGNER CONSULTING GROUP INC. $400.00 Cash
Total: 78 Receipts $48,909.04

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from
the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.



