#### 2008

# CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 39 - EDMONTON-RIVERVIEW CANDIDATE: WENDY ANDREWS

# SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

#### REVENUE

REVENUE			
	Valued Contribution		
Contributions:	(Goods and Services)	Cash/Cheque	
Total of \$375.00 or less	\$45.40	\$20,425.00	
Total of \$375.01 and greater	\$709.04	\$48,200.00	
Deduct total amount returned	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Sub total	\$754.44	\$68,625.00	
Net Contributions			\$69,379.44
Transfers Received From:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$14,600.00	
Other Registered Candidate(s)		\$0.00	
Trust Funds		\$350.00	
Total Transfers Received			\$14,950.00
Other Sources:			
Fund-raising function(s)		\$7,050.00	
Other income		\$250.00	
Total Other Sources			\$7,300.00
Value of Election Material Received From:			
Registered Party		\$3,598.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$4,819.82	
Total Value of Election Material Received		-	\$8,417.82
Total Campaign Period Revenue		-	\$100,047.26
EXPENDITURES			
Campaign Period Expenses:			
Expenses (paid and unpaid)		\$58,947.75	
Valued Contribution(s)		\$754.44	
Value Of Election Material Recieved From:			
Registered Party		\$3,598.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$4,819.82	
Total Campaign Period Expenses			\$68,120.01
Transfers Paid To:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$15,613.57	

Total Transfers Paid \_\_\_\_\$15,613.57

### **Total Campaign Period Expenditures**

\$83,733.58

## **CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT)**

\$16,313.68

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING \$375.01 OR GREATER					
CONTRIBUTOR	AMOUNT	TYPE			
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS					
ADAMS, STEVE	\$2,000.00	Cash			
ANDREWS, GAYLE	\$1,000.00	Cash			
ANDREWS, GREG	\$1,000.00	Cash			
BALON, DIANNE	\$400.00	Cash			
BARR, GORDON	\$500.00	Cash			
BRIMACOMBE, RONALD	\$500.00	Cash			
BROOKER, ELMER	\$500.00	Cash			
CHALACK, DAVID	\$500.00	Cash			
DAY, JOHN R	\$2,000.00	Cash			
DUNSEITH, ROB	\$1,000.00	Cash			
DUNSEITH, ROB	\$200.00	Cash			
	Subtotal:	\$1,200.00			
DUSHENSKI, WILLIAM	\$500.00	Cash			
EDWARDS, JAMES S.	\$500.00	Cash			
EDWARDS, JAMES S.	\$50.00	Cash			
	Subtotal:	\$550.00			
FITZGERALD, LAURA	\$250.00	Cash			
FITZGERALD, LAURA	\$200.00	Cash			
	Subtotal:	\$450.00			
FORGE, JOAN	\$400.00	Cash			
GIBB, MAX	\$1,000.00	Cash			
GILLESPIE, JAMES M	\$2,000.00	Cash			
GREEN, SUSAN	\$500.00	Cash			
GREEN, SUSAN	\$50.00	Cash			
	Subtotal:	\$550.00			
HICKEY, DON	\$200.00	Cash			
HICKEY, DON	\$400.00	Cash			
	Subtotal:	\$600.00			
KINASEWICH, BOB	\$250.00	Cash			
KINASEWICH, BOB	\$250.00	Cash			
	Subtotal:	\$500.00			
KINGSTON, HAROLD	\$400.00	Cash			
KIPNES, IRVING	\$1,000.00	Cash			
KWAN, BREWSTER H	\$500.00	Cash			

LISTON, JOHN	\$400.00	Cash
LUFT, AUDREY	\$1,000.00	Cash
MANNING, DENNIS	\$400.00	Cash
MARANO, MIKE	\$50.00	Cash
MARANO, MIKE	\$709.04	Valued
	Subtotal:	\$759.04
MCCALLUM, RICHARD J	\$500.00	Cash
MICHETTI, GREGORY	\$400.00	Cash
MILNER, STANLEY A	\$500.00	Cash
NICHOLS, CAL	\$500.00	Cash
RACH, DENNIS J	\$500.00	Cash
RENAUD, PHIL	\$500.00	Cash
RENTZ, GARRY	\$500.00	Cash
SEIDEL, ROBERT A	\$400.00	Cash
SLATOR, SANDY	\$1,000.00	Cash
SLATOR, SANDY	\$100.00	Cash
	Subtotal:	\$1,100.00
TESKEY, ROBERT	\$1,000.00	Cash
TESKEY, ROBERT	\$400.00	Cash
	Subtotal:	\$1,400.00
TUDNED DODEDT I	¢400 00	Cook
TURNER, ROBERT J WOOLSEY, GLENN	\$400.00 \$500.00	Cash Cash
WOOLSEY, GLENN WORLEY, DAN	\$1,000.00	Cash
YOUNG, RALPH	\$300.00	Cash
YOUNG, RALPH	\$100.00	Cash
TOONS, TVALITI		
TOONO, TVIETTI	Subtotal:	\$400.00
TOONS, TVIETTI		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS	Subtotal:	\$400.00
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD.	Subtotal: \$2,000.00	\$400.00 Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD	\$2,000.00 \$500.00	\$400.00 Cash Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$200.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GILLESPIE PROF CORP GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GILLESPIE PROF CORP GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD. 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GILLESPIE PROF CORP GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP. GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GILLESPIE PROF CORP GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP. GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP. JANSSEN-ORTHO INC	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 Subtotal: \$500.00 \$400.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD. 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GILLESPIE PROF CORP GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP. GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP.	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS 544280 ALBERTA LTD. 74160 ALBERTA LTD 806837 ALBERTA LTD. 809849 ALBERTA LTD. CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC. CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC. D H ASHCROFT PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION DAVID DORWARD PROF CORP EC & M ELECTRIC 1934 LTD. ELLERSLIE EAST LTD. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GARRY RENTZ & ASSOCIATS INC. GILLESPIE PROF CORP GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP. GREG GARDNER PROFESSIONAL CORP. JANSSEN-ORTHO INC LEHIGH CEMENT LTD	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$400.00  Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas

MELCOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD	\$500.00	Cash
MORGAN CONSTRUCTION & ENVIRONMENTAL LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash
NASON CONTRACTING GROUP LTD.	\$400.00	Cash
PHARMX REXALL DRUG STORES LTD.	\$2,000.00	Cash
R W KIRBY PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION	\$500.00	Cash
REGISTRY CONNECT LTD	\$400.00	Cash
SOUTH TERWILLEGAR DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash
TELUS CORPORATION	\$400.00	Cash
WEGNER CONSULTING GROUP INC.	\$400.00	Cash

Total: 78 Receipts \$48,909.04

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.